Michigan Veterans Trust Fund
2025 BOARD MEETING
SCHEDULE

2025 DATES LOCATION/TIME

January 14" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

February 11" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

March 11" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

April 8 Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

May 13" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

June 10% Tuesday

VFW National Home
3573 S. Waverly Road
Eaton Rapids, MI 48827

10:30 AM

July 8" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

August 12" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

September 9" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

October 14" Tuesday

Veterans of Foreign Wars of the United States

Cherryland Post 2780
3400 Veterans Drive
Traverse City, MI 49684

10:30 AM

November 4" Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM

December 9™ Tuesday

MVAA Headquarters
Building 32

3423 N Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd Lansing, MI 48906

10:30 AM
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